
BLACK PROGRAMMING CALENDAR
SPRING 2021

We Charge Genocide!: The Mental
And Physical Tolls of Racial Battle
Fatigue among Black People
Weds. March 31, 2021 | 12PM
Register at Campus Calendar
Sponsoring Dept: Office of
Diversity Equity and Inclusion

For zoom information or accomodation for an event, please contact the sponsosring department.

Interested in submitting events for future quarters? Contact Dwayne Mosbey at dwaynemosbey@ucsb.edu for details.

Thank you for contributions from the Office of Black Student Development, the Art
Department, Center for Black Studies Research, Undocumented Student Services, 

 and the UCSB Library.

Artist Colloquium Series:
Alisha Wormsely
Thurs. April 8, 2021 | 5PM
Zoom: 862 9794 6614
Sponsoring Dept: Art Department

“Diabetes is just a struggle”:
Stress and type 2 diabetes self-
management behaviors among
African Americans
Thurs. April 22, 2021 | 6PM
Sponsoring Dept: Center for Black
Studies Research

Intersectional Iconography:
Promise, Peril, Possibility
Fri. April 23, 2021 | 12PM
Register at Campus Calendar
Sponsoring Dept: Office of
Diversity Equity and Inclusion

Artist Colloquium Series:
Theaster Gates
Thurs. April 29, 2021 | 5PM
Register at Arts & Lectures
Sponsoring Dept: Art Department

Using Data to Fight Racism and
Police Violence
Fri. May 7, 2021 | 12PM
Register at Campus Calendar
Sponsoring Dept: Office of
Diversity Equity and Inclusion

Artist Colloquium Series:
Silas Munro, Brian Johnson and
Poly-mode
Thurs. May 27, 2021 | 5PM
Zoom:  8629 794 6614
Sponsoring Dept: Art Department

Artist Colloquium Series:
Rashaad Newsome
Thurs. June 3, 2021 | 5PM
Zoom:  8629 794 6614
Sponsoring Dept: Art Department

Astrology with Afiya Browne
Tues. April 27, 2021
Sponsor: Black Womyn's Health
Commission

Yoga & Mindfulness 
with Kala Lacy
Fri. May 14, 2021
Sponsor: Health & Wellness, Black
Womyn's Health Commission,
MultiCultural Center

Mouths of Rain: Anthology of
Black Lesbian Thought
Thurs. Apr 15 , 2021 | 6PM
Zoom: 8938 0077 807
Sponsor: Multicultural Center

Black Graduation  2021
Sat. June 12, 2021 | 11AM
RSVP or Register at:
tinyurl.com/UCSBBlackGrad21

Open Mic and An Evening of Self
Expression with Lady Dane
Thurs. May 20, 2021 | 6PM
Zoom: 8486 006 2430
Sponsor: Resource Center for
Sexual and Gender Diversity &
Multicultural Center

Some Call It Magic: Black QT Tarot
Card Reading Event
Sat. April 10, 2021 | 12PM
Register via Google Form or email
rcsgd@sa.ucsb.edu for more info
Sponsor: Resource Center for
Sexual and Gender Diversity

Roots & Potions: Homemade
Vegan Hair Care Workshop
Sat. April 17, 2021 | 3PM
Register via Google Form or email
rcsgd@sa.ucsb.edu for more info
Sponsor: Resource Center for
Sexual and Gender Diversity

The Future is Black, The Future is
Intersex - Sean Saifa Wall
Tues. Apr 20, 2021 | 12PM
Zoom: 8353 0207 559
Sponsor:  Multicultural Center &
Resource Center for Sexual and
Gender Diversity

BIPOC Women Panel
Tues. May 4, 2021 | 5PM
Zoom: 8521 8228 596
Sponsor: Resource Center for
Sexual and Gender Diversity

Visions For The Future
Thurs. Apr 22, 2021 | 12PM
Zoom: 8124 1093 280
Sponsor: Resource Center for
Sexual and Gender Diversity &
Multicultural Center

Destigmatizing & De-Mystifying:
Sex Work in the Queer Community
w/ Black Sex Worker Collective
Fri. April 30, 2021 | 11AM
Zoom: 821 0478 6846
Sponsor: Resource Center for
Sexual and Gender Diversity

40 Years A Prisoner
Tues. May 4, 2021 | 4PM
Carsey Wolf Center Website
Sponsoring Dept: Carsey-Wolf
Center / UCSB Library

John Ware Reclaimed
Thurs. May 13, 2021 | 4PM
Carsey Wolf Center Website
Sponsoring Dept: Carsey-Wolf
Center / UCSB Library

Discussion on Anti-Blackness 
with Non-Black Folx
Fri. Apr 16 , 2021 | Contact sa-
uss-programming@ucsb.edu for
more details
Sponsor: Undocumented
Student Services
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